For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Compliant
LED
POST-TOP
AREA LIGHTS
OUTDOOR
The images are merely illustrative, some technical features and accessories may be changed without notice.

For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Ordering Guide
Luminous Intensity Distribution
Example: PTALS50M130F41
Type Dimmable
Non-dimmable
Watts Voltage/Driver Efficacy Cover CCT
PTAL S
P
Non-Dimmable
Dimmable
30
50
75
100
30 W
50 W
75 W
100 W
M Internal
100-277V
50/60Hz
130 130 lm/W F Frost 27
30
41
50
57
2700K
3000K
4100 K
5000 K
5700 K
·Don' t take the LED lamp apart.
·The LED lamp must work under the right voltage according to the specification.
Note:
P4
PROJECTS
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
By using our 100W Area Light to replace 300W Metal Halide bulb for parking area lighting
fixtures,the customer is now able to save a lot per month from his electric bill.
100W LED  = 300W MH
Replace
PTAL S 50 M 130 F 41
For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
World Headquarters
4000 Montgomery Dr.
Suite L3
Santa Rosa, CA 95403, USA
+1 707 536 5467
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com